

t

C.A.No. 3630-3631 OF 2003

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO. 7

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-8 IN Civil Appeal No.3630-3631 of 2003

Prohibition & Excise Supdt. A.P. Ors. Appellant (s)

Versus

Toddy Tappers Coop.Soc.Marredpaly & Ors. Respondent (s)

( Applications for Modification )

Dated:06/08/2003: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.for  
M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master